
WRITTEN TEST REPORT

Written Exam Result 18-Dec-2025 To 18-Dec-2025

Date: 18/12/2025 3.27 PM

Gender Type ALL

Office Name BUTWAL RUPANDEHI

 S.No Registration
Number

Applicant Name  Gender Citizenship
Number

Exam Date And
Time

Categories Status Applicant ID

DHAN BAHADUR B.KERN355169A 391038/463

7.00 AM

B PASS18/12/20256774818 M1

RAM  NEPALIERN5419962A 53-02-73-00635

07:00

B PASS18/12/20256942486 M2

Narayan  NepaliERN5419024A 403028/1531

07:00

B PASS18/12/20257118121 M3

Ashok  SunarERN953574A 403033-1312

7.00 AM

A FAIL18/12/20257241122 M4

Prakash  DhakalERN1333693A 422022/1076

7.00 AM

B PASS18/12/20257533419 M5

GOPAL BAHADUR KHATIERN1451895A 1258

7.00 AM

B PASS18/12/20257623275 M6

Yadab  GiriERN1560109A 35883

7.00 AM

K PASS18/12/20257703942 M7

Verified By :

Signature :
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Biplab  GhimireERN1643311A 37-02-76-04569

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/20257766150 M8

Rajan Prasad GhimireERN1659561A 22087

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/20257777070 M9

Saangam  MallaERN1691466A 34640

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/20257800152 M10

Indra Bahadur KawarERN1737163A 513052-21

7.00 AM

B FAIL18/12/20257833283 M11

Pabitra  ByshyalERN1775800A 39-01-72-04103

7.00 AM

K PASS18/12/20257861203 F12

Kamal  SunarERN1778265A 37027407766

7.00 AM

B FAIL18/12/20257862915 M13

Dina Nath GuptaERN2206022A 38-01-73-01302

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/20258186070 M14

Anisha  NeupaneERN2244790A 36-01-76-01665

7.00 AM

B PASS18/12/20258214882 M15

Shobha  RanaERN2279807A 391035/848

7.00 AM

K PASS18/12/20258241611 F16

Sunita  AgrahariERN2329725A 361069/842

7.00 AM

B PASS18/12/20258279192 M17
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Signature :
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Ghanshyam  ChaudharyERN2349624A 36-01-76-06732

7.00 AM

B PASS18/12/20258294121 M18

Shrijana Acharya GyawaliERN2507721A 28529

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/20258411763 F19

Bishnu Bahadur  Kamu
magar

ERN2545769A 46537

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/20258438786 M20

Som Nath KewatERN2565793A 37-01-73-01043

7.00 AM

B FAIL18/12/20258452695 M21

Guman Sing GurungERN2892844A 14961

7.00 AM

A FAIL18/12/20258707462 M22

Ganesh Bahadur
Biswakarma

ERN2976166A 37-02-73-08206

7.00 AM

K PASS18/12/20258770665 M23

Subas  ThapaERN5419408A 40-01-73-02641

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/20258914311 M24

Dibash  AdhikariERN5417821A 40-01-77-00855

7.00 AM

B PASS18/12/20258929320 M25

Jay Prakash DhobiERN3314501A 372064/20231

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/20259063687 M26

Gautam Prasad KandelERN3336784A 2721

7.00 AM

B FAIL18/12/20259080396 M27

Verified By :

Signature :
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Serjan  PokharelERN3353501A 41-01-79-05558

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/20259092647 M28

Abinash Rijal UpadhyayaERN3496591A 37-02-78-00965

7.00 AM

B PASS18/12/20259196469 M29

Sandeep  ChaudharyERN3499621A 37-01-69-03267

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/20259198683 M30

Bibek  DhakalERN3525539A 37-02-76-00749

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/20259216989 M31

Ram Autar ChaiERN3527203A 38-01-78-03002

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/20259218146 M32

Ramdhani  ChaudharyERN3545275A 1034/21210

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/20259230832 M33

Sugrim  TharuERN3621927A -30256

7.00 AM

A FAIL18/12/20259284956 M34

Safal  GahatrajERN3640147A 37017703618

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/20259297752 M35

Santosh  ThapaERN4059623A 37-02-71-11270

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/20259591725 M36

Nishant  PaudelERN4139855A 52-O6-80-01307

7.00 AM

B PASS18/12/20259646297 M37
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Ashok  pandeyERN4140520A 38-01-75-04486

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/20259646880 M38

Asmita  PandeyERN4160302A 40-01-76-01958

7.00 AM

K PASS18/12/20259660086 F39

Parbha  GautamERN4200086A 41-21-75-00187

7.00 AM

B PASS18/12/20259685747 F40

Durgesh  KaharERN4213082A 38-01-76-00371

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/20259694397 M41

WASIULLAH
MUSALMAN

ERN4240095A 38-01-068-20704

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/20259712764 M42

Fahad Tanbir KhanERN4277609A 381015-39823

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/20259736455 M43

PALTU DANGORIYA
THARU

ERN4360342A 37-01-79-03654

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/20259788606 M44

BALI RAM THARUERN4369137A 37-02-72-06357

7.00 AM

A FAIL18/12/20259794174 M45

SUMAN  KHANALERN4369366A 38-06-80-00079

7.00 AM

A FAIL18/12/20259794322 M46

SIMANA  SHARMAERN4389934A 37-02-76-01858

7.00 AM

K FAIL18/12/20259807444 F47
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SUMIT  BHATTARAIERN4404303A 37-01-79-03498

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/20259816549 M48

AJIT  SAPKOTAERN4451497A 35-01-77-05871

7.00 AM

B FAIL18/12/20259846553 M49

ANITA  GYAWALIERN4461965A 411024/88001

7.00 AM

B PASS18/12/20259853526 F50

AARAV  REGMIERN4556602A 37-01-78-02933

7.00 AM

B FAIL18/12/20259919070 M51

PUJAN  KHADKAERN4560134A 04-01-79-15992

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/20259921241 M52

NABIN  BHUSALERN4605381A 40-01-80-02137

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/20259950428 M53

PARBATI  SHRESTHAERN4643807A 79915

7.00 AM

K FAIL18/12/20259974754 F54

SIDDHANT BAHADUR
GHARTI

ERN4713991A 37-02-77-04857

7.00 AM

A FAIL18/12/202510020538 M55

MAHESH  BKERN4732685A 41-01-78-04553

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/202510032794 M56

ANIL  KHANALERN4741907A 40-01-75-00901

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/202510038530 M57

Verified By :

Signature :
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BIJAY KUMAR LODHERN4782027A 37-01-80-10881

7.00 AM

A FAIL18/12/202510066011 M58

NABIN  HITANGERN4832506A 36-06-81-00867

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/202510099696 M59

ANJIL  THAPAERN4848731A 40-01-80-05236

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/202510110381 M60

ABHISHEK  THAPAERN4878694A 37-02-80-00281

7.00 AM

B PASS18/12/202510129771 M61

SACHIN  ARYALERN4882161A 41-01-80-02344

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/202510131961 M62

SHIVA KUMAR DHAWALERN5051933A 37-01-71-05612

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/202510240443 M63

DIL BAHADUR UCHAI
MAGAR

ERN5065884A 391037/203

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/202510249321 M64

DIPESH KATHARIYA
THARU

ERN5079135A 37-01-79-09712

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/202510257651 M65

SANA  PARBENERN5080913A 38-06-80-01708

7.00 AM

K PASS18/12/202510258796 F66

SURAJ  THARUERN5138465A 37-01-74-00317.

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/202510295604 M67

Verified By :

Signature :
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HIMLAL  ARYALERN5174227A 37-02-82-00712

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/202510319090 M68

SURENDRA KUMAR
KALWAR

ERN5183495A 2/13/48634

7.00 AM

C PASS18/12/202510325360 M69

SURAT ALI GADDIERN5184166A 19131

7.00 AM

C PASS18/12/202510325838 M70

LAL MOHAMMAD FAKIRERN5184244A 38-01-80-02662

7.00 AM

C PASS18/12/202510325895 M71

SITARAM  YADAVERN5184320A 38-01-72-05560

7.00 AM

C1 PASS18/12/202510325947 M72

ALTAF HUSEN TALIERN5184660A 381078-2066

7.00 AM

C PASS18/12/202510326193 M73

NANDLAL  NAUERN5186050A 381004/34053

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/202510327189 M74

MUNA  GURUNGERN5193073A 51-02-81-00917

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/202510331916 F75

MOHAN SINGH DAMAIERN5198935A 9483

7.00 AM

B FAIL18/12/202510335811 M76

CHET BAHADUR THAPA
MAGAR

ERN5232168A 36-01-72-07383

7.00 AM

A FAIL18/12/202510357430 M77

Verified By :

Signature :

Page 8 of 34



Written Exam Result 18-Dec-2025 To 18-Dec-2025

Date: 18/12/2025 3.27 PM

Gender Type ALL

Office Name BUTWAL RUPANDEHI

 S.No Registration
Number

Applicant Name  Gender Citizenship
Number

Exam Date And
Time

Categories Status Applicant ID

KHUMANANDA  BHATTAERN5244131A 37-02-8106904

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/202510365198 M78

DHAN KUMARI
MASRANGI

ERN5246599A 39-01-79-02012

7.00 AM

K FAIL18/12/202510366859 F79

DIPESH KUMAR
CHAUDHARY

ERN5291909A 37-01-80-13160

7.00 AM

A FAIL18/12/202510396086 M80

RITA  PUN
BUDHAMAGAR

ERN5292615A 371006/28786

7.00 AM

K PASS18/12/202510396573 F81

PURNA BAHADUR KAMIERN5294216A 502060/5532

7.00 AM

B FAIL18/12/202510397627 M82

KRISHNA  BHANDARIERN5297199A 37-07-81-02138

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/202510399553 M83

KARAN  SHARMAERN5311134A 77-01-82-01726

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/202510408295 M84

TILARAM  KHARELERN5344778A 1736

7.00 AM

K FAIL18/12/202510429758 M85

CHIRANJIBI  SARKIERN5348314A 41-01-75-03760

7.00 AM

B FAIL18/12/202510432202 M86

Suneel Kumar SrivastavERN5348410A BHW-354/2023.

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/202510432259 M87

Verified By :

Signature :
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AKBAL  JOLAHAERN5382248A 38-01-71-03302

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/202510453949 M88

BINESH  POKHRELERN5412572A 52-01-77-02030

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/202510473970 M89

ROSHAN  CHAUDHARYERN5412651A 37-02-76-05523

7.00 AM

B PASS18/12/202510474027 M90

URMILA  THAPAERN5416922A 50-01-74-03540

7.00 AM

K PASS18/12/202510476849 F91

HUMA  PARAJULIERN5416937A 53-01-80-06353

7.00 AM

K PASS18/12/202510476855 F92

NARAYAN  POUDELERN5416939A 29331

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/202510476856 M93

TORAN BAHADUR
SUNAR

ERN5416940A 40667

7.00 AM

B FAIL18/12/202510476857 M94

SWEKRITI  PACHHAIERN5416950A 37-01-80-09036

7.00 AM

K PASS18/12/202510476863 F95

PARTIK  ADHIKARIERN5416953A 40-01-82-01072

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/202510476865 M96

KABITA  BKERN5416963A 37-02-74-00065

7.00 AM

K PASS18/12/202510476871 F97

Verified By :

Signature :
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POOJA  YADAVERN5416964A 38-01-73-03211

7.00 AM

K FAIL18/12/202510476872 F98

OM BAHADUR BKERN5416966A 39-01-82-03384

7.00 AM

C FAIL18/12/202510476874 M99

SUBASH  PALLIERN5416967A 40-01-77-03751

7.00 AM

A FAIL18/12/202510476875 M100

PRATIMA  BHUSALERN5416971A 40-01-77-04936

7.00 AM

K PASS18/12/202510476877 F101

GANGA  KHARBINDERN5416972A 37-06-82-00583

7.00 AM

K PASS18/12/202510476878 F102

SHISHIR  POKHRELERN5416984A 40-01-82-02289

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/202510476882 M103

KHADKA BAHADUR
CHHETRI

ERN5416987A 411024-11338

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/202510476884 M104

LEKHA SHARMA
GHIMIRE

ERN5416992A 4052934

7.00 AM

K PASS18/12/202510476885 F105

BIBEK  BHATTARAIERN5416994A 37-01-82-01998

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/202510476886 M106

PUSHMA  SARUERN5416997A 37-02-76-04252

7.00 AM

K FAIL18/12/202510476887 F107

Verified By :

Signature :
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NIKHIL  KUMALERN5417000A 40-01-81-05113

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/202510476889 M108

SHIV KUMAR
CHAUDHARY THARU

ERN5417003A 37-01-80-08942

7.00 AM

B PASS18/12/202510476891 M109

SAROJ  KUNWARERN5417006A 41-01-81-03149

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/202510476894 M110

SHAMBHU  CHAUDHARYERN5417012A 1/22172

7.00 AM

A FAIL18/12/202510476898 M111

SURAJ  MAJHIERN5417017A 06-02-80-01545

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/202510476900 M112

DINESH  KUMALERN5417021A 41-01-82-02608

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/202510476903 M113

SUNIL  GAIREERN5417027A 37-02-81-05460

7.00 AM

K PASS18/12/202510476904 M114

ASMIN BARAL CHHETRIERN5417028A 37-02-82-05394

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/202510476905 M115

SANTOSH  BASYALERN5417036A 37-02-82-02681

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/202510476909 M116

SARAD DHOJ MALLAERN5417040A 43399

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/202510476912 M117

Verified By :

Signature :
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GAURAV  GURUNGERN5417043A 37-02-79-04203

7.00 AM

B PASS18/12/202510476915 M118

ISWAR  YADAVERN5417046A 37-01-82-04560

7.00 AM

A FAIL18/12/202510476917 M119

ARJUN  CHAIERN5417047A 37-01-75-06491

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/202510476918 M120

ARUN  CHAIERN5417050A 37-01-80-13339

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/202510476921 M121

RESHAM RANA MAGARERN5417053A 43-01-80-02855

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/202510476923 M122

BARSHA  NEUPANEERN5417055A 37-3003-307

7.00 AM

K PASS18/12/202510476924 F123

AAYUSH  SAPKOTAERN5417057A 37-02-81-01612

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/202510476926 M124

NISHANT  BARUNERN5417058A 37-02-81-05382

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/202510476927 M125

RITIK  THAPAERN5417063A 42-01-82-02030

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/202510476929 M126

PAWAN  MALLAERN5417066A 38-06-82-00771

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/202510476930 M127

Verified By :

Signature :
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ANKIT  PANDEYERN5417069A 41-01-82-01763

7.00 AM

A FAIL18/12/202510476933 M128

KRISHNA  NEPALIERN5417071A 501001/36293

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/202510476934 M129

ROHAN  GURUNGERN5417072A 37-02-82-02665

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/202510476935 M130

RUK BAHADUR KUMALERN5417291A 2253

7.00 AM

K PASS18/12/202510477030 M131

RAM  PASIERN5417326A 37-01-82-06780

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/202510477049 M132

MERAJ AHAMAD
MUSALMAN

ERN5417363A 38-01-82-04811

7.00 AM

A FAIL18/12/202510477067 M133

SUNITA  BASHYALERN5417391A 39-01-75-02738

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/202510477082 F134

YASODA  BHANDARIERN5417422A 39-01-82-06686

7.00 AM

K PASS18/12/202510477094 F135

SHIWA  BADHAIERN5417460A 38-01-75-00882

7.00 AM

A FAIL18/12/202510477116 M136

ANIL  TELIERN5417489A 38-01-74-03725

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/202510477138 M137

Verified By :

Signature :
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KHUSHI GHIMIRE
CHHETRI

ERN5417526A 77-01-82-04520

7.00 AM

K FAIL18/12/202510477167 F138

MANNU  BADHAIERN5417560A 38-01-82-02087

7.00 AM

A FAIL18/12/202510477189 M139

JUNA LAMA RANAERN5417609A 50590

7.00 AM

K PASS18/12/202510477223 F140

SAGAR  SUNARERN5417681A 40-01-82-04451

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/202510477277 M141

BABU RAM PARIYARERN5417781A 40-01-75-03417

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/202510477343 M142

SAPANA  GYAWALIERN5417885A 41-01-74-03783

7.00 AM

K PASS18/12/202510477416 F143

SANDESH  SHAHIERN5417953A 40-01-80-05398

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/202510477467 M144

MAHENDRA  BADHAIERN5417976A 38-01-77-04290

7.00 AM

A FAIL18/12/202510477483 M145

PASHUPATI NATH PASIERN5418035A 38-01-80-06529

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/202510477523 M146

MEGHRAJ  BHUSALERN5418057A 38017401191

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/202510477539 M147

Verified By :

Signature :
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KRISHNA MOHAN
CHAUDHARY

ERN5418093A 37-01-78-08682

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/202510477562 M148

IMRAN ALI MUSALMANERN5418138A 37-01-82-02976

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/202510477590 M149

BIMAL  THAPAERN5418151A 37-01-80-12498

7.00 AM

A FAIL18/12/202510477597 M150

SUNIL  THAPAERN5418200A 40-01-81-05926

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/202510477625 M151

CHANDRIKA
CHAUDHARY

ERN5418204A 37-02-77-05983

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/202510477627 M152

ABDUL HAI MUSALMANERN5418255A 38-01-81-08517

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/202510477662 M153

MAN BAHADUR THARUERN5418275A 65-02-75-00764

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/202510477676 M154

DARSHNA  RESHMIERN5418311A 37-01-81-01408

7.00 AM

K PASS18/12/202510477703 F155

ASMITA  CHHETRIERN5418353A 37-02-75-02238

7.00 AM

K PASS18/12/202510477728 F156

SHOVA  BKERN5418358A 38-01-70-00414

7.00 AM

K PASS18/12/202510477733 F157
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MAMATA  BKERN5418413A 38-01-77-04152

7.00 AM

K PASS18/12/202510477768 F158

DIPA  SHRESTHAERN5418585A 109438

7.00 AM

A FAIL18/12/202510477889 F159

SUDEEP  SHREESERN5418632A 37-02-74-08198

7.00 AM

B PASS18/12/202510477921 M160

SHREEKESH  GIRIERN5418653A 373010/379

7.00 AM

B FAIL18/12/202510477936 M161

INDRA BAHADUR GAHAERN5418696A 39-01-69-05755

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/202510477966 M162

BIPIN  POKHRELERN5418736A 37-01-77-01120

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/202510477997 M163

KUSHAL  SUNARERN5418765A 40-01-79-01572

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/202510478018 M164

DIPENDRA  MURAWERN5418793A 37-02-76-03956

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/202510478039 M165

PARIKSHYAMANI
NEUPANE

ERN5418869A 41-01-82-02536

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/202510478090 M166

RAMESH  YADAVERN5418906A 372068/21110

7.00 AM

A FAIL18/12/202510478117 M167
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PAVAN KUMAR DHOBIERN5418937A 37-01-74-06202

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/202510478141 M168

MADHU  THARUERN5418965A 65-01-79-02626

7.00 AM

B FAIL18/12/202510478163 M169

ASHISH  THARUERN5419014A 65-06-80-00277

7.00 AM

B PASS18/12/202510478190 M170

PRASAN  THAPAERN5419037A 37-01-82-00309

7.00 AM

A FAIL18/12/202510478205 M171

ANJULA  KUNWARERN5419095A 40-01-77-00490

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/202510478245 F172

MANOJ  CHAUDHARYERN5419124A 38-06-79-00385

7.00 AM

K FAIL18/12/202510478261 M173

KIRAN  CHAUDHARYERN5419160A 52-01-70-02906

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/202510478287 M174

SANTOSH  SUNARERN5419166A 372037/69978

7.00 AM

C1 PASS18/12/202510478289 M175

ALIJA  GIRIERN5419228A 37-02-80-07959

7.00 AM

K PASS18/12/202510478333 F176

BABURAM  GIRIERN5419267A 3620

7.00 AM

K PASS18/12/202510478356 M177
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CHHABI KALA
BHATTARAI

ERN5419294A 6503/3301

7.00 AM

K FAIL18/12/202510478375 F178

SITAL  NEUPANEERN5419320A 42-02-75-05140

7.00 AM

K PASS18/12/202510478393 F179

SHIVLAL   KEWATERN5419346A 38-01-068-12955

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/202510478410 F180

CHANDANI  TIWARIERN5419370A 38.01.067.06918

7.00 AM

B PASS18/12/202510478425 F181

TILAK RAM GUPTAERN5419386A 38-01-73-01301

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/202510478437 M182

RUPAK  THARUERN5419436A 38-06-74-01255

7.00 AM

A FAIL18/12/202510478476 M183

ASIIM  B KERN5419441A 39-01-78-02101

7.00 AM

A FAIL18/12/202510478479 M184

PASHUPATI THAPA
SHREESA

ERN5419490A 551

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/202510478509 M185

ISHAN  RANA MAGARERN5419560A 53-01-80-05508

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/202510478555 M186

JANAKI NEUPANE
PANDEY

ERN5419568A 39-03-79-00181

7.00 AM

K PASS18/12/202510478561 F187
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JAMUNA ROKA MAGARERN5419624A 53-01-76-01520

7.00 AM

B PASS18/12/202510478602 F188

ROHIT  YADAVERN5419634A 37-02-76-01703

7.00 AM

B PASS18/12/202510478609 M189

SNEHA  POUDELERN5419689A 37-02-79-02305

7.00 AM

K PASS18/12/202510478651 F190

SARMILA  NEPALIERN5419713A 53-01-75-03686

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/202510478668 F191

JIBAN  PANDEYERN5419765A 40-01-79-00815

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/202510478701 M192

AAROGYA  GHIMIREERN5419809A 37-01-77-00827

7.00 AM

B PASS18/12/202510478732 M193

ANIL KUMAR YADAVERN5419855A 37-01-78-10883

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/202510478760 M194

SURAJ  BKERN5419861A 40-01-81-02477

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/202510478763 M195

KALIMULLA  BHANTERN5419904A 38-20-73-32822

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/202510478795 M196

KIRAN  SHRESTHAERN5419906A 40-01-81-03122

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/202510478797 M197
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BISHAL PHUNJALI
MAGAR

ERN5419939A 41-01-82-03947

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/202510478825 M198

DIPAK RAJ BHATTAERN5419960A 74-01-80-00401

7.00 AM

A FAIL18/12/202510478838 M199

SANDIP  PEMIERN5419971A 41-01-82-06353

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/202510478847 M200

PRADIP  HARIJANERN5420000A 37017808122

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/202510478867 M201

SANGITA  KHADKAERN5420029A 40-01-76-04521

7.00 AM

K PASS18/12/202510478884 F202

ABHISHEK  THARUERN5420055A 37-07-81-02265

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/202510478900 M203

MUNA  ARYALERN5420063A 36-01-78-03596

7.00 AM

B PASS18/12/202510478904 F204

BISHU  THAPAERN5420099A 37027409759

7.00 AM

B PASS18/12/202510478933 M205

NISHA  PAUDELERN5420107A 41-01-74-01217

7.00 AM

K PASS18/12/202510478936 F206

SUBASH  THAPA
CHHETRI

ERN5420136A 37-02-74-06655

7.00 AM

B PASS18/12/202510478954 M207
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TUL BAHADUR THAPA
BHUJEL

ERN5420164A 2/2205

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/202510478969 M208

SAROJ  KHARBINDERN5420168A 37-06-80-03527

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/202510478972 M209

SANGIT  THAPAERN5420203A 37-02-78-04378

7.00 AM

B PASS18/12/202510478999 M210

GANESH  POUDELERN5420242A 77-01-80-04574

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/202510479025 M211

UMESH  CHAUDHARYERN5420274A 38-02-79-02425

7.00 AM

B FAIL18/12/202510479043 M212

PUJA  BHANDARIERN5420298A 32-02-76-03782

7.00 AM

K PASS18/12/202510479054 F213

ROSHAN  THARUERN5420299A 38-02-80-04427

7.00 AM

B PASS18/12/202510479055 M214

SANDESH  THAPAERN5420342A 37-02-80-03750

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/202510479084 M215

NARAYAN  BHUSALERN5420365A 5316

7.00 AM

K PASS18/12/202510479100 M216

HIMA DEVI GURUNGERN5420397A 37-02-70-04123

7.00 AM

K FAIL18/12/202510479123 F217
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JIBAN  SUNARERN5420442A 411047/112126

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/202510479154 M218

SUCHITA  DAWADIERN5420491A 38-01-71-03293

7.00 AM

K PASS18/12/202510479185 F219

DEV KUMARI PANTHIERN5420529A 76042

7.00 AM

K FAIL18/12/202510479209 F220

DINESH  CHAUDHARYERN5420563A 38-01-77-02975

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/202510479236 M221

INDIRA  KUNWARERN5420575A 37-01-79-07106

7.00 AM

K PASS18/12/202510479245 F222

DAN BAHADUR GCERN5420583A 41-01-71-05651

7.00 AM

B PASS18/12/202510479251 M223

RAJAN  THAPAERN5420605A 37-02-82-05316

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/202510479268 M224

SANTOSH  BASHYALERN5420617A 21978

7.00 AM

A FAIL18/12/202510479277 M225

TIKARAM  A CERN5420628A 55100

7.00 AM

K FAIL18/12/202510479286 M226

SHIVA BAHADUR BKERN5420659A 373003/942

7.00 AM

A FAIL18/12/202510479307 M227
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ABHINAV  ADHIKARIERN5420706A 37-02-80-03063

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/202510479334 M228

RITU  PUNERN5420714A 37-02-79-09326

7.00 AM

K FAIL18/12/202510479341 F229

GOMA  PANDEYERN5420763A 40-01-79-06792

7.00 AM

K FAIL18/12/202510479367 F230

NISHAN GHARTI
MAGAR

ERN5420770A 41-01-82-03812

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/202510479374 M231

UM PRASAD PANTHIERN5420823A 37-02-82-02405

7.00 AM

K PASS18/12/202510479410 M232

ALISHA  PANDEY
KANDEL

ERN5420836A 41/01/75/03202

7.00 AM

B PASS18/12/202510479419 F233

TAJUDDIN  MUSALMANERN5420866A 38-01-73-04568

7.00 AM

A FAIL18/12/202510479442 M234

LEKH BAHADUR
GURUNG

ERN5420868A 422044/129

7.00 AM

B PASS18/12/202510479445 M235

SAMIR  THARUERN5420897A 37-02-81-07172

7.00 AM

A FAIL18/12/202510479466 M236

CHANDAN  CHHETRIERN5420906A 372024/67304

7.00 AM

K PASS18/12/202510479472 M237
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AKHTAR HUSEN
MUSALMAN

ERN5420929A 38-01-74-04775

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/202510479488 M238

DILIP  SAHAKARIERN5420954A 61-01-79-02191

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/202510479503 M239

ADARSH  YADAVERN5420966A 38-02-82-01621

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/202510479513 M240

SURENDRA  HARIJANERN5420972A 38-01-77-03401

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/202510479516 M241

KABITA  POUDEL
CHHET

ERN5420995A 62922

7.00 AM

K PASS18/12/202510479534 F242

SRIJANA KAFLE
PANDEY

ERN5421000A 36-01-70-09387

7.00 AM

K PASS18/12/202510479536 F243

BISUN  KAHARERN5421025A 36-01-82-00076

7.00 AM

A FAIL18/12/202510479554 M244

SAFAL  RANAERN5421027A 37-02-80-06053

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/202510479556 M245

AMAN  CHAUDHARYERN5421036A 37-07-82-01746

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/202510479564 M246

KAMALA  BHATTARAIERN5421078A 403040/660

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/202510479590 F247
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REKHA  BHUSALERN5421086A 403038/223

7.00 AM

K FAIL18/12/202510479595 F248

AMARDEEP  THARUERN5421089A 37-01-75-14343

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/202510479598 M249

RAJENDRA  CHHETRIERN5421136A 411020/66390

7.00 AM

K PASS18/12/202510479630 M250

PRADIPRAJ  MISHRAERN5421143A 38-01-72-02769

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/202510479635 M251

PUSPA  GYAWALIERN5421168A 41-01-70-04060

7.00 AM

K PASS18/12/202510479650 F252

SUJIT  RAUTARERN5421191A 38-06-75-00801

7.00 AM

B FAIL18/12/202510479665 M253

BISHAL  YADAVERN5421193A 37-01-82-05373

7.00 AM

A FAIL18/12/202510479666 M254

KAMAL  AHIRERN5421209A 37-01-82-00145

7.00 AM

A FAIL18/12/202510479677 M255

PRISHAN  KOIRIERN5421223A 37-01-79-08026

7.00 AM

A FAIL18/12/202510479685 M256

DILIP  NEPALIERN5421228A 521021/123

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/202510479687 M257
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ANJALI  PANDAYERN5421248A 41-01-76-03110

7.00 AM

K PASS18/12/202510479704 F258

JIBAN  ADHIKARIERN5421250A 42-02-77-03812

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/202510479706 M259

RADHESHYAM  AHIRERN5421268A 38-02-76-01098

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/202510479717 M260

PRABIN  BHUSALERN5421289A 53-01-82-01365

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/202510479730 M261

RADHIKA  THARUERN5421300A 37-01-78-12219

7.00 AM

K PASS18/12/202510479737 F262

PRAKASH  PANTHAERN5421308A 41-01-79-06142

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/202510479743 M263

SHILA GIRI DHITALERN5421332A 41-01-82-01471

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/202510479756 F264

SRISTI  SUNARERN5421336A 37-01-80-11418

7.00 AM

K PASS18/12/202510479759 F265

SANJU  PARIYARERN5421347A 53-01-73-01786

7.00 AM

B PASS18/12/202510479765 M266

BHIM BAHADUR SUNARERN5421357A 75791

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/202510479772 M267
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RIYA  RANAERN5421359A 37-02-81-01349

7.00 AM

B PASS18/12/202510479774 F268

PREMIKA  THAPAERN5421385A 37-01-79-04389

7.00 AM

K FAIL18/12/202510479790 F269

MEGHA  YADAVERN5421404A 16-01-74-07263

7.00 AM

K PASS18/12/202510479802 F270

TUL BAHADUR SINGJALIERN5421416A 39-02-82-02317

7.00 AM

B PASS18/12/202510479811 M271

SHISHIR  PARIYARERN5421422A 37-02-81-06025

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/202510479817 M272

SANTOSH  KHATRIERN5421435A 40-01-79-03587

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/202510479825 M273

SHIV BAHADUR KUMALERN5421445A 39-01-77-01199S

7.00 AM

B PASS18/12/202510479833 M274

SARJAK  NEUPANEERN5421474A 37-02-82-01972

7.00 AM

K PASS18/12/202510479851 M275

NILMANI  DUTTAERN5421491A 37-01-70-06097

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/202510479862 M276

GOBINDA  THARUERN5421498A 37-02-73-06334

7.00 AM

A FAIL18/12/202510479865 M277
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SUNIL  NEUPANEERN5421521A 411048-90648

7.00 AM

B PASS18/12/202510479880 M278

RABIN  DHAKALERN5421526A 37-01-80-11987

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/202510479883 M279

HEMLAL  KHARALERN5421546A 37-01-81-06064

7.00 AM

K PASS18/12/202510479893 M280

ROSHAN  DHAKALERN5421551A 37-01-80-11989

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/202510479897 M281

SANGITA  KUNWARERN5421566A 37-02-78-09375

7.00 AM

B PASS18/12/202510479907 F282

SANDIP  ADHIKARIERN5421575A 41-01-81-02598

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/202510479911 M283

SUNDARI  SUNARERN5421583A 38-06-75-01371

7.00 AM

K FAIL18/12/202510479917 F284

SHOBHA  SUNARERN5421594A 38-06-75-02240

7.00 AM

K PASS18/12/202510479925 F285

HABIBULLA  MUSALMANERN5421615A 37-01-75-12107

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/202510479938 M286

JANUKA  TIMILSINA
NEUPANE

ERN5421619A 422026/1613

7.00 AM

K PASS18/12/202510479940 F287
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ACHSAH  RANAERN5421622A 37-02-78-01903

7.00 AM

B PASS18/12/202510479943 F288

KALA DEVI REGMIERN5421649A 421034/33

7.00 AM

K PASS18/12/202510479960 M289

JAGDISH  DHOBIERN5421654A 37-06-79-00925

7.00 AM

A FAIL18/12/202510479962 M290

SUNITA  BELBASEERN5421659A 38-06-80-00427

7.00 AM

K PASS18/12/202510479966 F291

BARSHA  BHUSALERN5421673A 38-06-79-00696

7.00 AM

K PASS18/12/202510479973 F292

BISHNU CHAUDHARY
THARU

ERN5421674A 381002/2502

7.00 AM

B FAIL18/12/202510479974 M293

ROMANSHI  KAFLEERN5421688A 42-02-80-02691

7.00 AM

B PASS18/12/202510479981 F294

NISHA  GIRIERN5421689A 38-01-80-09756

7.00 AM

B PASS18/12/202510479982 F295

PRAKASH  THARUERN5421707A 2036/74675

7.00 AM

B PASS18/12/202510479992 M296

DEEPAK RAJ PANERUERN5421712A 74-01-80-02765

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/202510479996 M297

Verified By :

Signature :
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POOJA  PANTHAERN5421732A 36-02-75-03457

7.00 AM

K PASS18/12/202510480008 M298

FARMAN  DEWANERN5421733A 36-06-74/00903

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/202510480009 M299

KARISHMA GHARTI
HIJALE

ERN5421742A 50-05-80-01492

7.00 AM

K PASS18/12/202510480015 F300

MAYA DEVI SUNARIERN5421747A 39-01-79-10015

7.00 AM

K PASS18/12/202510480018 F301

SURAJ  B KERN5421769A 40-01-78-04639

7.00 AM

A FAIL18/12/202510480031 M302

KRISHNA PRASAD
GAIHRE

ERN5421772A 42-02-82-02258

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/202510480034 M303

SAILUJA  RANAERN5421793A 39-01-79-09008

7.00 AM

K PASS18/12/202510480049 F304

PROMOD  YADAVERN5421804A 37-07-81-01454

7.00 AM

A FAIL18/12/202510480053 M305

PRASANNA  GHIMIREERN5421805A 37-07-82-02009

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/202510480054 M306

HIMAL  PARAJULIERN5421830A 39-01-80-01660

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/202510480066 M307
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KAMALA  NEGIERN5421835A 59/39134

7.00 AM

B PASS18/12/202510480069 F308

ISHWOR  DHAKALERN5421853A 371023/42208

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/202510480079 M309

JYOTI  SHARMAERN5421854A 651009/933

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/202510480080 F310

TEK BAHADUR CHHETRI
ADHIKARI

ERN5421867A 2/223

7.00 AM

K FAIL18/12/202510480088 M311

SURAJ GHARTI MAGARERN5421871A 38-02-78-03556

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/202510480090 M312

JUNIMAYA  SENERN5421884A 1/08/48689

7.00 AM

K PASS18/12/202510480099 F313

ANITA  MUKHIYAERN5421898A 40-01-73-05113

7.00 AM

K PASS18/12/202510480108 F314

BHABANA  ARYALERN5421900A 41-01-73-05601

7.00 AM

K PASS18/12/202510480109 F315

MOHAMMAD SONU NAUERN5421906A 38-20-75-00016

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/202510480113 M316

SUDAN  BKERN5421923A 51-02-79-00652

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/202510480122 M317
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REEJAN  GNAWALIERN5421924A 41-01-82-04293

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/202510480123 M318

LAXMI  PANDAYERN5421930A 372024/77130

7.00 AM

B PASS18/12/202510480128 F319

BHUWAN RAJ KAFLEERN5421944A 422036/79

7.00 AM

A FAIL18/12/202510480138 M320

AKIL KUMAR SHAHIERN5421950A 638

7.00 AM

K PASS18/12/202510480142 M321

SUSHILA  MALLAERN5421963A 66663

7.00 AM

B PASS18/12/202510480151 F322

SHANTA  KUNWARERN5421981A 47656

7.00 AM

K PASS18/12/202510480168 F323

SUNITA  GIRIERN5421999A 37-02-71-15268

7.00 AM

K FAIL18/12/202510480179 F324

AMRITA  B K SARKIERN5422009A 38-01-71-06163

7.00 AM

K PASS18/12/202510480188 F325

BIKRAM  KHATRIERN5422013A 41-01-80-09519

7.00 AM

A FAIL18/12/202510480191 F326

RITA  CHAUDHARYERN5422022A 23190

7.00 AM

B PASS18/12/202510480197 F327

Verified By :
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PUNAM  CHHETRIERN5422027A 41-01-76-03043

7.00 AM

K PASS18/12/202510480200 F328

SAGAR  BHATTARAIERN5422039A 40-01-81-01485

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/202510480208 M329

MUNAN SING
BUDHATHOKI

ERN5422043A 39-01-82-00202

7.00 AM

B PASS18/12/202510480211 M330

RENUKANTA  GHIMIREERN5422045A 985/504

7.00 AM

A FAIL18/12/202510480212 M331

AAKRITI  PYASIERN5422050A 37-01-79-02857

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/202510480217 F332

AKASH  YADAVERN5422058A 38-01-82-05747

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/202510480222 M333

SAGAR  KCERN5422063A 53-01-81-03549

7.00 AM

A PASS18/12/202510480226 M334

GANESH  MAHATERN5422070A 20644

7.00 AM

B FAIL18/12/202510480228 M335

LAXMI  KUNWARERN5422074A 41-01-75-02895

7.00 AM

K PASS18/12/202510480230 F336

AMRITA  SHRESTHAERN5422220A 411020/77604

7.00 AM

K FAIL18/12/202510480325 F337

Verified By :
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